Sturdiest, Most Durable Mount in the Industry
	l Universal design
	l VESA compatible
	l Triple stud mounting for added security
	l Horizontal slide helps center the display on the wall
	l Post-installation leveling compensates for uneven ceilings
	l Unique all steel click-in-place easy install and removal feature
	l Pre-sorted hardware pack for easy installation
SKU Display Size* Max VESA Depth Max Load
MPT-XHD90 70” - 90” 1105x 760mm 2.2” 300lb
MPT-XHD90 Heavy Duty Tilting Wall Mount
Universal mount for large Format & Interactive Displays*
Lateral Adjustment
Lateral adjustment functionality for positioning
display in the right spot on the wall.
Universal Design
Fits any hole pattern up to 800x400mm.  Max VESA
hole pattern 1105x760mm.
Tilt for perfect viewing
Pre-tensioned tilt mechanism allows
for smooth tilt adjustment of 15°
forward and 5° back.
Mounting Hardware
Complete set of screen mounting
hardware, labeled for ease of use and
ready to go.
Pre-Installed Securing
Screws
Easy hook and secure installation and
pre-assembled securing screw makes
installation fast and easy.
* Display size is meant as a guide – Compatible display sizes can be larger or smaller depending on the VESA and weight of the display.
NEW Robust Series Tilt mount for large-format 70 to 90” displays with triple
stud mounting. Tilt mount with triple stud mounting that facilitates the most
secure installation possible for heavier large-format 70 to 90” displays. Includes a
horizontal slide mechanism that helps center the display on the wall as well as post-
installation leveling that compensates for uneven ceilings and enables a perfectly
positioneddisplay. A unique all steel click-in-place feature simplifies the installation
by eliminating the need to reach up behind the display with a wrench or screwdriver
to secure or remove it.
For Large Format & Interactive Displays*
MPT-XHD90 Heavy Duty Tiliting Wall Mount
™
TITLE:
                  RST90
DWG.N.O.
                                             RST90
RST90
    Crimson AV LLC.
Maximum load rating: 300 lbs
Scale=1:1
UP & DOWN
0.4"[10.0mm]
+8.5° /-5°
2.1" [53mm]
5" [125.9mm]
MAX:43.5"[1105.0mm]
MIN:1.25"[31.8mm]
29
.9
"[7
60
m
m
]
19
.8
" [
50
1.
8m
m
]
40" [1016mm]
30
.9
" [
78
6.
1m
m
]
36" [914.4mm]
32" [812.8mm]
24" [609.6mm]
20" [508mm]
16" [406.4mm]
45" [1144mm]
6.
4"
 [1
62
.1
m
m
]
8.
6"
 [2
18
m
m
]
Mustang AV
Recommended Display Size* 70”- 90”
Lateral adjustment Varies on display
Weight capacity 300 lb (136kg)
Max mounting pattern 1105x760mm
Min mounting pattern 75x75mm
Max VESA 800x400mm
Post-installation leveling Yes
Tilt +15/-5
Depth from wall 2.2” (55.8mm)
Security Dual steel lock brackets with security screws
Product weight 9.3 lb (4.2kg)
Construction High-grade cold rolled steel and aluminum
Product finish Scratch resistant epoxy powder coat
Color Black
Model number MPT-XHD90
Warranty 5 year limited
Attribute Value